FUSE ASSEMBLIES

FUSE BLOCK

DOUBLE POLE FUSE BAR
WITH INSULATING CAP
(NO FUSE)

INDIVIDUAL
REPLACEMENT FUSE

DC-FA-100

DC-FA-200

DC-FA-300

CFB2-400

DC-FB-2

MRBF-100
MRBF-200

MRBF-300

JLLN-400

samlexamericar

Fuses, Fuse
Assemblies &
Fuse Bars

100A

200A

300A

400A

sold separately.

Fuse assembly*
Fuse assembly*

Fuse assembly*

Fuse block

Includes nuts & washers

100A

200A

300A

400A

*Fuse assembly includes single pole fuse bar, fuse insulating cap and hardware.

SAMLEX AMERICA BATTERY

Model

DC-FA
100-300 Amps
MRBF
100-300 Amps
CFB2

400 Amps
JLLN

400 Amps
DC-FB-2

Do you already have a heavy duty inverter cable
but need a fuse assembly?

Maybe you have a fuse assembly but need to
replace an individual fuse?

Either way, we've got you covered. Samlex fuse
assemblies and replacement fuses are also
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CAR BATTERIES


http://www.carid.com/car-batteries.html
http://www.carid.com/samlex/

